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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3643.000  /  20.01.2018 at 20:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V    1,7 km  

Final

1 1 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 1 3:41.85

1/2 Final

2 20 3550139 KIVLENIEKS Raivo 1991 LAT A2 4 4:07.24

3 10 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 5 3:56.88

4 5 3550143 SNORINS Janis 1995 LAT Talsu NSS 6 3:51.95

5 11 3550135 PUZULIS Rolands 1990 LAT Madona 6 3:58.59

1/4 Final

6 13 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 3 4:01.61

7 14 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 1983 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 3 4:02.03

8 15 3550044 LUSIS Gints 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 3 4:02.56

9 16 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT A2 4 4:03.02

10 19 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Rumba centrs 4 4:06.70

11 23 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 4:11.32

12 21 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 5 4:09.49

13 24 3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT Madonas BJSS 5 4:12.71

14 25 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk 5 4:12.90

15 26 3550121 ROBALDS Andris 1994 LAT ZVOC 6 4:14.33

16 29 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2 6 4:23.24

17 30 3550185 BERZINS Roberts 1989 LAT 6 4:24.99

18 18 3550221 BIRKENTALS Renars 2001 LAT Talsu NSS Did Not Start 4:04.69

19 27 3550213 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu NSS Did Not Start 4:15.40

20 28 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT Cpsk Did Not Start 4:19.30

Qualifying

21 31 3550201 KARKLINS Kristaps 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss 4:31.70

22 32 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss 4:32.99

23 33 3550222 RAMS Janis 2001 LAT CPSS 4:39.97

24 34 3550217 VITOLS Jekabs 2001 LAT Siguldas Ss 4:47.23

Not classified

3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT IB SKI TEAM Did Not Start

3550196 CIRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final Women

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3642.000  /  20.01.2018 at 20:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S    1,1 km  

Final

1 1 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 2 2:22.32

2 5 3555036 MUIZNIECE Anda 1991 LAT SK Vietalva 6 2:27.78

1/2 Final

3 6 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3 2:28.64

4 8 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 4 2:34.91

5 9 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 5 2:47.82

6 11 3555060 KONOVALOVA Anna 1996 LAT Sigulda 6 3:09.94

7 12 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT Cpsk 6 3:16.59

Qualifying

8 13 3555068 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT Cpsk 3:20.57

9 14 3555080 RAMA Evelina 2001 LAT CPSS 3:24.18

Not classified

3555079 RACENAJA Monta 2001 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3643.000  /  20.01.2018 at 20:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V20 (1998-1999)    1,7 km  

Final

1 1 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 1 3:41.85

1/4 Final

2 28 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT Cpsk Did Not Start 4:19.30

Qualifying

3 31 3550201 KARKLINS Kristaps 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss 4:31.70

4 32 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT Siguldas Ss 4:32.99

Not classified

3550196 CIRULIS Reinis 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3643.000  /  20.01.2018 at 20:22  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V18 (2000-2001)    1,7 km  

1/2 Final

1 10 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 5 3:56.88

1/4 Final

2 13 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 3 4:01.61

3 23 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 4:11.32

4 25 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk 5 4:12.90

5 18 3550221 BIRKENTALS Renars 2001 LAT Talsu NSS Did Not Start 4:04.69

6 27 3550213 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu NSS Did Not Start 4:15.40

Qualifying

7 33 3550222 RAMS Janis 2001 LAT CPSS 4:39.97

8 34 3550217 VITOLS Jekabs 2001 LAT Siguldas Ss 4:47.23
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final Women

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT3642.000  /  20.01.2018 at 20:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S18 (2000-2001)    1,1 km  

Final

1 1 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 2 2:22.32

Qualifying

2 13 3555068 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT Cpsk 3:20.57

3 14 3555080 RAMA Evelina 2001 LAT CPSS 3:24.18

Not classified

3555079 RACENAJA Monta 2001 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final V16

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 20.01.2018 at 17:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16 (2002-2003)  

Final

1 198 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 1 2:22.90

2 194 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 2 2:22.75

3 199 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3 2:27.60

4 191 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:28.82

5 197 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 5 2:29.03

6 166 MAĻINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 6 2:26.70

1/2 Final

7 163 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 2:31.91

8 184 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4 2:33.28

9 202 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 5 2:32.81

10 195 KUCHARSKI Kacper 2002 POL UKS Hubal Bialystok 5 2:34.86

11 172 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 6 2:35.83

12 190 VOLBERGS Reinis 2003 LAT Aluksne 6 2:36.06

Qualifying

13 173 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:36.77

14 177 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:37.48

15 193 VEITS Oskars 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:40.17

16 165 GALVANS Gustavs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 2:41.17

17 174 SIRMAIS Rūdolfs 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:41.75

18 183 PĻAVIŅŠ Klāvs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:46.66

19 175 ŽILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 2:48.65

20 167 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 2002 LAT CPSS 2:48.78

21 201 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 2:48.94

22 164 IVANOVS Artēmijs 2002 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:52.60

23 181 DIDRIKSONS Ričards 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 2:53.32

24 182 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:53.72

25 169 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:54.44

26 196 JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 2:58.99

27 180 OSMANIS Tomass 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:06.41

28 178 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:08.91

29 296 GARGURNIS Andris 2002 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:09.81

30 200 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 3:15.31

31 189 SPRIŅĢIS Ernests 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:16.45

32 187 TILTIŅŠ Krišjānis 2002 LAT CPSS 3:19.29

33 168 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:21.38

34 188 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārcis 2003 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 3:27.73
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage

Sprint F final V16

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 20.01.2018 at 17:35  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

35 192 MELLIS Dāvis Elmārs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:41.56

36 185 VIŠŅOVS Adrians 2003 LAT CPSS 4:46.98

Not classified

170 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start

171 ZAĻUPE Artūrs 2002 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola Did Not Start

176 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS Did Not Start

179 REINBERGS Gatis 2002 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola Did Not Start

186 LŪKINS Ronalds 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final S16

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 20.01.2018 at 17:56  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16 (2002-2003)     1,1 km  

Final

1 215 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 2:53.84

2 211 POPKO Hanna 2003 POL UKS Hubal Bialystok 2 2:52.05

3 213 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 3 2:45.95

4 203 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 2:47.84

5 212 PIEŃCZYKOWSKA Izabela 2002 POL UKS Hubal Bialystok 5 3:02.08

6 221 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils novads Did Not Start 2:58.67

1/2 Final

7 208 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:54.70

8 210 TURAUSKA Sindija 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4 2:59.24

9 219 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT CPSS 5 3:10.89

10 209 JERMACĀNE Ērika 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 5 3:15.55

11 223 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 6 3:08.66

12 216 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 6 3:13.09

Qualifying

13 220 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 3:17.40

14 206 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 3:28.86

15 224 GOBIŅA Sanija 2003 LAT CPSS 3:28.98

16 214 DREIKA Anna Katrīna 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:33.64

17 205 PUNDURE Marta 2003 LAT CPSS 3:38.88

18 207 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 3:39.26

19 218 PŪPE Elza 2002 LAT CPSS 3:50.81

20 204 PENCE Kristīne 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 4:06.73

Not classified

217 BRUNERE Kristīne 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola Did Not Start

222 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final V14

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 20.01.2018 at 18:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14 (2004-2005)     1,1 km  

Final

1 265 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 2:42.71

2 244 ZILIS Iļja 2005 LAT ZILIS TEAM 2 2:47.25

3 225 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:51.00

4 257 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 2:51.78

5 249 KODALEVS Daniels 2005 LAT Alūksne 5 2:54.11

6 235 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 6 2:54.83

1/2 Final

7 260 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:55.62

8 271 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:53.84

9 272 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 5 2:51.73

10 273 BERKOLDS Rihards 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 5 2:52.22

11 231 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 6 2:54.87

12 262 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 6 2:56.79

Qualifying

13 239 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:59.49

14 251 KĀRLSBERGS Kristians 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:59.75

15 270 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 3:00.25

16 259 MEIRĀNS Matīss 2005 LAT Aluksne 3:00.92

17 246 BALODIS Rainers 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:01.09

18 252 VINTIŠS Dāvis 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:06.34

19 261 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:07.57

20 247 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:10.14

21 258 FRĪVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:12.27

22 230 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:16.98

23 245 ALKSNIS Rinalds 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:17.06

24 228 PALEJS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:18.14

25 248 KUBULIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:18.76

26 232 KRONBERGS Eduards 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:21.67

27 226 ANSPOKS Linards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:21.79

28 269 KĀRKLIŅŠ Helvijs 2005 LAT Siguldas Maratona klubs 3:23.62

29 229 NEIMANIS Edvards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:24.26

30 243 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:25.47

31 240 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS 3:25.62

32 256 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:31.40

33 254 PAULOVS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 3:34.75

34 237 STŪRĪTIS Verners 2004 LAT CPSS 3:37.36
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage

Sprint F final V14

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 20.01.2018 at 18:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

35 266 BEBRIŠS Rolands 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:40.79

36 227 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:43.14

37 234 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 3:46.75

38 274 POLIS Nauris Kristaps 2005 LAT CPSS 3:46.99

39 255 GURTIŅŠ Francis 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:47.24

40 263 PEČS Rihards 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:54.24

41 241 GUBA Jēkabs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:14.62

42 238 KUĻEZŅOVS Roberts 2004 LAT CPSS 4:15.98

43 267 KOZAČUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:17.83

44 250 JAKOVELIS Oskars 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:18.06

45 264 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:20.54

Not classified

233 POLIS Kristaps 2005 LAT CPSS Did Not Finish

236 PELŠS Matīss 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start

242 ZEIDAKS Kārlis 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" Did Not Start

253 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start

268 MIKLAŠONOKS Kaspars 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F final S14

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 20.01.2018 at 18:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14 (2004-2005)     1,1 km  

Final

1 286 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 1 2:56.13

2 285 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2 2:51.71

3 282 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3 2:59.33

4 287 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 3:07.70

5 291 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 5 3:06.38

6 283 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 6 3:07.63

1/2 Final

7 294 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 3:08.04

8 278 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 3:11.23

9 295 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 5 3:12.86

10 276 PENCE Jolanta 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 5 3:16.25

11 292 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 6 3:15.93

12 275 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 6 3:17.85

Qualifying

13 281 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:27.10

14 284 GALVANE Elizabete 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:28.15

15 279 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:30.30

16 293 ZAURIŅA Monta 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:33.73

17 290 MILTIŅA Amanda 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:36.35

18 280 ŽYGELYTĖ Gabija 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 3:46.51

19 288 EINIGYTĮĖ Ūla 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 4:00.01

20 289 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:16.52

21 277 BRAUNA Heidija 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4:38.79



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

1. stage
Sprint F qualification

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

20.01.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 20.01.2018 at 20:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  V12 (2006-2007)     750 m  

1 112 POMETUNS Aleksandrs 2006 LAT Aluksne 4:13.51 (37) 2:40.69 (1) 2:40.69

2 133 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:46.37 (1) 2:47.10 (2) 2:46.37 5.68

3 102 ZDANOVSKIS Adrians 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:50.70 (2) 2:51.26 (4) 2:50.70 10.01

4 105 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:52.59 (3) 2:50.84 (3) 2:50.84 10.15

5 138 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:53.90 (4) 2:53.66 (5) 2:53.66 12.97

6 117 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 2:57.37 (7) 2:54.17 (6) 2:54.17 13.48

7 127 ŠŅORIŅŠ Adrians 2006 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:56.38 (5) 2:54.94 (7) 2:54.94 14.25

8 134 BRESME Valters 2006 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:57.01 (6) 2:55.55 (8) 2:55.55 14.86

9 103 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Edvards 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:01.02 (8) 3:03.29 (9) 3:01.02 20.33

10 129 BRESME Olivers 2006 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:02.24 (9) 3:07.08 (11) 3:02.24 21.55

11 104 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:05.88 (10) 3:08.80 (14) 3:05.88 25.19

12 131 ŠMITS Pēteris 2007 LAT CPSS 3:13.02 (17) 3:06.32 (10) 3:06.32 25.63

13 110 KRAMPE Emīls 2007 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:06.76 (11) 3:08.34 (13) 3:06.76 26.07

14 114 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:08.10 (13) 3:07.08 (11) 3:07.08 26.39

15 121 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:07.95 (12) 3:12.59 (16) 3:07.95 27.26

16 137 ĻEPEŠKINS Ritvars 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:09.34 (14) 3:11.25 (15) 3:09.34 28.65

17 101 VUŠKĀNS Nils 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:10.90 (15) 3:15.12 (19) 3:10.90 30.21

18 106 JANOVSKIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:11.56 (16) 3:13.50 (17) 3:11.56 30.87

19 132 VILKĀJIS Emīls 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:14.44 (18) 3:13.66 (18) 3:13.66 32.97

20 119 STIPRAIS Nauris 2007 LAT MadonasBJSS/Lubāna 3:15.28 (19) 3:17.94 (22) 3:15.28 34.59

21 120 MERI Tomass 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:21.91 (22) 3:16.30 (20) 3:16.30 35.61

22 123 CELMS Martins Kristers 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:20.19 (21) 3:17.08 (21) 3:17.08 36.39

23 140 FREIVALDS Emīls 2006 LAT CPSS 3:17.76 (20) 3:18.79 (23) 3:17.76 37.07

24 124 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 3:41.85 (34) 3:23.18 (24) 3:23.18 42.49

25 130 GRIĶIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:24.19 (23) 3:28.28 (27) 3:24.19 43.50

26 135 KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:24.37 (24) 3:25.61 (25) 3:24.37 43.68

27 128 MARKITĀNS Edvards Marts 2006 LAT CPSS 3:25.59 (25) 3:39.54 (34) 3:25.59 44.90

28 122 HERINGS Justs 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:27.39 (26) 3:28.00 (26) 3:27.39 46.70

29 139 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:31.31 (27) 3:34.45 (31) 3:31.31 50.62

30 107 RAMS Rinalds 2007 LAT CPSS 3:33.45 (29) 3:32.39 (28) 3:32.39 51.70

31 118 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:32.89 (28) 3:32.73 (29) 3:32.73 52.04

32 136 DZENIS Armands 2007 LAT MadonasBJSS/Lubāna 3:36.45 (31) 3:33.76 (30) 3:33.76 53.07

33 109 CIRPONIS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:34.52 (30) 3:35.78 (32) 3:34.52 53.83

34 116 MEŽALS Dāvis 2007 LAT CPSS 3:39.18 (32) 3:38.05 (33) 3:38.05 57.36

35 126 ZAURIŅŠ Emīls 2007 LAT CPSS 3:40.64 (33) 3:42.74 (35) 3:40.64 59.95

36 113 KALPIŅŠ Ralfs 2007 LAT CPSS 3:55.41 (35) 4:26.03 (37) 3:55.41 1:14.72

37 125 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas bjss 4:06.27 (36) 3:56.24 (36) 3:56.24 1:15.55

38 115 LANCS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT CPSS 4:24.34 (38) 4:37.78 (38) 4:24.34 1:43.65

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

108 LANSMANIS Markuss 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

111 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS "Arkādija"

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

108 LANSMANIS Markuss 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS
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111 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS "Arkādija"

  S12 (2006-2007)     750 m  

1 158 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:49.13 (1) 2:50.81 (2) 2:49.13

2 142 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:10.95 (4) 2:50.21 (1) 2:50.21 1.08

3 162 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:06.78 (2) 3:06.80 (3) 3:06.78 17.65

4 152 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 3:07.61 (3) 3:09.57 (4) 3:07.61 18.48

5 156 LAZDIŅA Evelīna 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:11.17 (5) 3:11.51 (6) 3:11.17 22.04

6 161 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:11.65 (6) 3:11.47 (5) 3:11.47 22.34

7 153 VALAINE Marta 2006 LAT MadonasBJSS?LUbāna 3:19.04 (7) 3:23.60 (7) 3:19.04 29.91

8 155 SPRIŅĢE Rasa 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:19.87 (8) 3:23.62 (8) 3:19.87 30.74

9 151 VOLANSKA Ance 2007 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:21.24 (9) 3:23.80 (9) 3:21.24 32.11

10 141 BUŠA Patrīcija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4:20.20 (15) 3:25.53 (10) 3:25.53 36.40

11 148 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:34.71 (10) 3:41.84 (13) 3:34.71 45.58

12 154 ŽUKA Madara 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:37.12 (11) 3:40.84 (12) 3:37.12 47.99

13 144 OZOLIŅA Patricija 2007 LAT CPSS 3:52.83 (12) 3:39.33 (11) 3:39.33 50.20

14 149 SALMIŅA Līva 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 4:16.84 (13) 4:10.25 (14) 4:10.25 1:21.12

15 157 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 4:17.06 (14) 4:17.92 (15) 4:17.06 1:27.93

16 145 KONCA Dārta Anna 2007 LAT CPSS 4:34.37 (16) 4:34.84 (16) 4:34.37 1:45.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

143 GRĪNBERGA Emīlija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

146 CEPLE Meldra 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

147 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

150 PEKA Līva 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

159 NOVICĀNE Kate 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

160 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

143 GRĪNBERGA Emīlija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

146 CEPLE Meldra 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

147 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

150 PEKA Līva 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

159 NOVICĀNE Kate 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

160 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS
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  V10 (2008-...)     750 m  

1 40 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 2:50.9

2 16 ŠĶĒLE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 3:08.9 18.0

3 24 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:09.2 18.3

4 26 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:11.7 20.8

5 35 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:17.0 26.1

6 33 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:25.9 35.0

7 22 CAPARS Renārs 2008 LAT CPSS 3:29.0 38.1

8 42 BEĶERIS Hugo 2009 LAT CPSS 3:30.5 39.6

9 18 KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 2009 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:36.4 45.5

10 23 ZAZĪTIS Treviss 2008 LAT CPSS 3:37.9 47.0

11 19 DRĒVIŅŠ Emīls 2010 LAT CPSS 3:53.0 1:02.1

12 28 CAPARS Pēteris 2009 LAT CPSS 3:55.2 1:04.3

13 30 JANDAVS Kristians Kevins 2009 LAT CPSS 4:11.9 1:21.0

14 17 PAULAVS Toms 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:12.1 1:21.2

15 20 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:26.1 1:35.2

16 39 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:26.2 1:35.3

17 38 OSMANIS Kristiāns 2008 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4:29.7 1:38.8

18 27 UHVARKINS Ņikita 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:37.1 1:46.2

19 32 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:41.4 1:50.5

20 34 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:48.6 1:57.7

21 31 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:49.1 1:58.2

22 41 MIHAILOVS Marks 2009 LAT CPSS 5:02.9 2:12.0

23 25 BĀRBALS Mārtiņš 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:06.4 2:15.5

24 37 BERKOLDS Raivo 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 5:10.9 2:20.0

25 29 OSMANIS Jēkabs 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 5:21.6 2:30.7

26 44 VESTFĀLS   Kārlis Hārdijs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:38.4 2:47.5

27 43 VĪTIŅŠ  Krišjānis 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:38.0 3:47.1

28 36 BIRZIŅŠ Ardis 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 8:08.4 5:17.5

Did Not Start (1)

21 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS

  S10 (2008-...)     750 m  

1 8 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:21.9

2 14 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:27.9 6.0

3 9 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 3:30.3 8.4

4 3 MARCINKĒVIČA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:32.6 10.7

5 2 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:44.6 22.7
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6 10 ŠMITE Karlīna Keita 2008 LAT CPSS 3:52.8 30.9

7 15 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:54.1 32.2

8 11 ĀBOLA Izabella 2008 LAT CPSS 4:04.6 42.7

9 4 SMIRNOVA Dana 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:19.9 58.0

10 13 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:21.0 59.1

11 12 RIVSENIECE Elīna Ieva 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:53.8 1:31.9

12 7 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:59.8 1:37.9

13 6 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:10.0 1:48.1

Did Not Start (2)

1 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS "Arkādija"

5 PIKSONE Estere 2009 LAT SK ASM
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  V16 (2002-2003)     1,1 km  

1 194 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 2:22.75

2 198 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 2:22.90 0.15

3 166 MAĻINA Imants 2003 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2:26.70 3.95

4 199 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:27.60 4.85

5 191 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:28.82 6.07

6 197 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:29.03 6.28

7 163 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:31.91 9.16

8 202 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 2:32.81 10.06

9 184 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:33.28 10.53

10 195 KUCHARSKI Kacper 2002 POL UKS Hubal Bialystok 2:34.86 12.11

11 172 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:35.83 13.08

12 190 VOLBERGS Reinis 2003 LAT Aluksne 2:36.06 13.31

13 173 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:36.77 14.02

14 177 KRIŠMANIS Ulvis 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:37.48 14.73

15 193 VEITS Oskars 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:40.17 17.42

16 165 GALVANS Gustavs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 2:41.17 18.42

17 174 SIRMAIS Rūdolfs 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:41.75 19.00

18 183 PĻAVIŅŠ Klāvs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:46.66 23.91

19 175 ŽILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 2:48.65 25.90

20 167 STRAZDIŅŠ Artis 2002 LAT CPSS 2:48.78 26.03

21 201 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino 2003 LAT CPSS 2:48.94 26.19

22 164 IVANOVS Artēmijs 2002 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:52.60 29.85

23 181 DIDRIKSONS Ričards 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 2:53.32 30.57

24 182 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:53.72 30.97

25 169 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:54.44 31.69

26 196 JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 2:58.99 36.24

27 180 OSMANIS Tomass 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:06.41 43.66

28 178 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:08.91 46.16

29 296 GARGURNIS Andris 2002 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:09.81 47.06

30 200 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 3:15.31 52.56

31 189 SPRIŅĢIS Ernests 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:16.45 53.70

32 187 TILTIŅŠ Krišjānis 2002 LAT CPSS 3:19.29 56.54

33 168 KRŪMIŅŠ Renārs 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:21.38 58.63

34 188 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārcis 2003 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 3:27.73 1:04.98

35 192 MELLIS Dāvis Elmārs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:41.56 1:18.81

36 185 VIŠŅOVS Adrians 2003 LAT CPSS 4:46.98 2:24.23

Did Not Start (5)

170 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS

171 ZAĻUPE Artūrs 2002 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola
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176 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS

179 REINBERGS Gatis 2002 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola

186 LŪKINS Ronalds 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

  S16 (2002-2003)     1,1 km  

1 213 MIĶELSONE Signe 2003 LAT CPSS 2:45.95

2 203 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:47.84 1.89

3 211 POPKO Hanna 2003 POL UKS Hubal Bialystok 2:52.05 6.10

4 215 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:53.84 7.89

5 208 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:54.70 8.75

6 221 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils novads 2:58.67 12.72

7 210 TURAUSKA Sindija 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:59.24 13.29

8 212 PIEŃCZYKOWSKA Izabela 2002 POL UKS Hubal Bialystok 3:02.08 16.13

9 223 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 2003 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:08.66 22.71

10 219 ROZENOVA Kitija 2003 LAT CPSS 3:10.89 24.94

11 216 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 3:13.09 27.14

12 209 JERMACĀNE Ērika 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:15.55 29.60

13 220 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 3:17.40 31.45

14 206 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 3:28.86 42.91

15 224 GOBIŅA Sanija 2003 LAT CPSS 3:28.98 43.03

16 214 DREIKA Anna Katrīna 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:33.64 47.69

17 205 PUNDURE Marta 2003 LAT CPSS 3:38.88 52.93

18 207 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 3:39.26 53.31

19 218 PŪPE Elza 2002 LAT CPSS 3:50.81 1:04.86

20 204 PENCE Kristīne 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 4:06.73 1:20.78

Did Not Start (2)

217 BRUNERE Kristīne 2002 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

222 VAĻSKA Ieva 2003 LAT CPSS

  V14 (2004-2005)     1,1 km  

1 265 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:42.71

2 244 ZILIS Iļja 2005 LAT ZILIS TEAM 2:47.25 4.54

3 225 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:51.00 8.29

4 272 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:51.73 9.02

5 257 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:51.78 9.07

6 273 BERKOLDS Rihards 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 2:52.22 9.51

7 271 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:53.84 11.13

8 249 KODALEVS Daniels 2005 LAT Alūksne 2:54.11 11.40
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9 235 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 2:54.83 12.12

10 231 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 2:54.87 12.16

11 260 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:55.62 12.91

12 262 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 2:56.79 14.08

13 239 KALAŠŅIKOVS Kristers 2004 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:59.49 16.78

14 251 KĀRLSBERGS Kristians 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:59.75 17.04

15 270 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 3:00.25 17.54

16 259 MEIRĀNS Matīss 2005 LAT Aluksne 3:00.92 18.21

17 246 BALODIS Rainers 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:01.09 18.38

18 252 VINTIŠS Dāvis 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:06.34 23.63

19 261 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:07.57 24.86

20 247 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:10.14 27.43

21 258 FRĪVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:12.27 29.56

22 230 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:16.98 34.27

23 245 ALKSNIS Rinalds 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3:17.06 34.35

24 228 PALEJS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:18.14 35.43

25 248 KUBULIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:18.76 36.05

26 232 KRONBERGS Eduards 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:21.67 38.96

27 226 ANSPOKS Linards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:21.79 39.08

28 269 KĀRKLIŅŠ Helvijs 2005 LAT Siguldas Maratona klubs 3:23.62 40.91

29 229 NEIMANIS Edvards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:24.26 41.55

30 243 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:25.47 42.76

31 240 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS 3:25.62 42.91

32 256 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:31.40 48.69

33 254 PAULOVS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 3:34.75 52.04

34 237 STŪRĪTIS Verners 2004 LAT CPSS 3:37.36 54.65

35 266 BEBRIŠS Rolands 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:40.79 58.08

36 227 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 3:43.14 1:00.43

37 234 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 3:46.75 1:04.04

38 274 POLIS Nauris Kristaps 2005 LAT CPSS 3:46.99 1:04.28

39 255 GURTIŅŠ Francis 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:47.24 1:04.53

40 263 PEČS Rihards 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:54.24 1:11.53

41 241 GUBA Jēkabs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:14.62 1:31.91

42 238 KUĻEZŅOVS Roberts 2004 LAT CPSS 4:15.98 1:33.27

43 267 KOZAČUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:17.83 1:35.12

44 250 JAKOVELIS Oskars 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:18.06 1:35.35

45 264 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:20.54 1:37.83

Did Not Start (4)

236 PELŠS Matīss 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

242 ZEIDAKS Kārlis 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija"

253 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS

268 MIKLAŠONOKS Kaspars 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Did Not Finish (1)

233 POLIS Kristaps 2005 LAT CPSS

  S14 (2004-2005)     1,1 km  

1 285 MAĻINA Solvita 2004 LAT Daugavpils BJSS 2:51.71

2 286 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 2:56.13 4.42

3 282 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 2:59.33 7.62

4 291 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 3:06.38 14.67

5 283 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 3:07.63 15.92

6 287 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:07.70 15.99

7 294 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:08.04 16.33

8 278 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:11.23 19.52

9 295 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:12.86 21.15

10 292 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 3:15.93 24.22

11 276 PENCE Jolanta 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:16.25 24.54

12 275 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 3:17.85 26.14

13 281 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:27.10 35.39

14 284 GALVANE Elizabete 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:28.15 36.44

15 279 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:30.30 38.59

16 293 ZAURIŅA Monta 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems,, 3:33.73 42.02

17 290 MILTIŅA Amanda 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:36.35 44.64

18 280 ŽYGELYTĖ Gabija 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 3:46.51 54.80

19 288 EINIGYTĮĖ Ūla 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas 4:00.01 1:08.30

20 289 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 4:16.52 1:24.81

21 277 BRAUNA Heidija 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4:38.79 1:47.08
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

199 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 1

194 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2

191 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 3

184 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 4

202 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 5

190 VOLBERGS Reinis 6 Final

198 EIDUKS Edijs 1

194 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2

199 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 3

191 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 4

197 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 5

Run 2 166 MAĻINA Imants 6

198 EIDUKS Edijs 1

197 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2

166 MAĻINA Imants 3

163 KRAMPE Bruno 4

195 KUCHARSKI Kacper 5

172 PAEGLIS Rainers 6

2:24.58 Q
2:25.12 Q
2:25.72 q
2:29.72
2:32.23
2:32.76

2:18.83
2:21.41
2:21.97
2:23.49
2:23.64
2:34.63

2:24.48 Q
2:26.39 Q
2:26.81 q
2:28.06
2:33.60
2:40.94
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

213 MIĶELSONE Signe 1

215 ŠAHNO Līva 2

212 PIEŃCZYKOWSKA Izabela 3

208 KRŪMIŅA Kima 4

209 JERMACĀNE Ērika 5

223 SPRUĢEVICA Viktorija 6 Final

215 ŠAHNO Līva 1

211 POPKO Hanna 2

213 MIĶELSONE Signe 3

203 KRAMPE Samanta 4

212 PIEŃCZYKOWSKA Izabela 5

Run 2 221 PANCERKO Zlata Did Not Start

211 POPKO Hanna 1

203 KRAMPE Samanta 2

221 PANCERKO Zlata 3

210 TURAUSKA Sindija 4

219 ROZENOVA Kitija 5

216 SPROĢE Matilde 6

2:47.07 Q
2:47.42 Q
2:58.66 q
3:02.85
3:04.03
3:06.36

2:43.94
2:44.55
2:44.77
2:45.18
3:00.21

2:44.18 Q
2:47.54 Q
2:56.39 q
3:00.86
3:06.70
3:08.05
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

265 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 1

257 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2

249 KODALEVS Daniels 3

235 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 4

272 UPENIEKS Rainers 5

262 LOŠINS Ričards 6 Final

265 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 1

244 ZILIS Iļja 2

225 RAIZE Ritvars 3

257 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 4

249 KODALEVS Daniels 5

Run 2 235 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 6

244 ZILIS Iļja 1

225 RAIZE Ritvars 2

260 SINĀTS Gustavs 3

271 JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 4

273 BERKOLDS Rihards 5

231 ZAĶIS Emīls 6

2:45.59 Q
2:46.03 Q
2:47.08 q
2:50.58 q
2:53.28
2:54.51

2:40.50
2:41.66
2:43.44
2:44.64
2:45.96
2:52.49

2:46.79 Q
2:47.09 Q
2:52.68
2:53.21
2:57.32
3:16.79
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Run 1

285 MAĻINA Solvita 1

291 VOLFA Estere 2

283 BLEIDELE Elza 3

278 BUKŠA Marta 4

295 VOLKA Līga 5

275 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 6 Final

286 UPMALE Marta 1

285 MAĻINA Solvita 2

282 BERNĀNE Karīna 3

287 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 4

291 VOLFA Estere 5

Run 2 283 BLEIDELE Elza 6

286 UPMALE Marta 1

282 BERNĀNE Karīna 2

287 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 3

294 GARISONE Ulrika 4

276 PENCE Jolanta 5

292 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 6

3:00.61 Q
3:02.46 Q
3:03.29 q
3:08.38
3:11.14
3:14.34

2:52.53
2:54.94
2:57.96
2:59.40
3:00.78
3:05.36

2:57.92 Q
2:59.94 Q
3:02.47 q
3:04.82
3:04.95
3:22.14


